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25km vysledky
start ~10:15:46 | 2013 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 141

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/KM3 532 BAKO JOSEF 1985 KUPKOLO.CZ 55:44.5
2 1/KM1 543 DOMINIK KVITSKY 2007 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 58:13.2  02:28.7
3 1/KM5 644 RUDOLF COGAN 1971 CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ 58:30.3 02:45.8
4 1/KM2 594 LUKAS MACH 2004 CYKLOSERVIS KAMENIK 58:37.4  02:52.9
5 1/KM4 538 MARTIN KOLARIK 1981 TMC66/HOPE STUDIO 59:40.8  03:56.3
6 2/KM3 621 TOMAS DVORAK 1985 HAVEN TEAM 59:49.1 04:04.6
7 3/KM3 570 MICHAL SiPEK 1992 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX 01:02:43.1  06:58.6
8 1/KM 586 ANTONIN VLACH 2009 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 01:02:46.5 07:02.0
9 2/KM1 555 TADEAS POVR 2007 CYKLO KLUB JICIN 01:03:18.3 07:33.8
10 3/KM1 639 BARTOLOME] CERNY 2007 MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR 01:03:29.5  07:45.0
11 2/KM4 584 TOMAS VEBER 1974 KASPER-SWIX TEAM 01:03:40.2  07:55.7
12 4/KM3 567 ZDENEK STEINER 1988 MTB TEAM SK CHYNAVA 01:03:46.8  08:02.3
13 1/KM6 633 EDUARD KRUPKA 1962 ACTIVE TOUR - STOMIMAX 01:03:53.4  08:08.9
14 5/KM3 518 JINRICH HAMPL 1984 01:04:04.6  08:20.1
15 3/KM4 611 JAROSLAV VYHLAS 1978 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:04:21.1  08:36.6
16 6/KM3 627 JAKUB POSPISIL 1993 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 01:04:21.3  08:36.8
17 4/KM4 636 RAFAE WOLCZYNSKI 1975 TEAM OPTYKOKULAR-ALCHIMOWICZBIKE 01:04:23.1  08:38.6
18  4/KM1 550 SIMON NEDELA 2007 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 01:04:41.1  08:56.6
19 2/KM5S 535 STEPAN KARBAN 1971 T) NOVA PAKA 01:04:52.2  09:07.7
20 7/KM3 618 MARTIN SAFRAN 1990 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:04:55.4  09:10.9
21 5/KM1 528 PATRIK JANDOUREK 2008 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 01:05:31.3  09:46.8
22 5/KM4 566 MAREK STANEK 1977 JILEMNICE 01:05:35.4  09:50.9
23 8/KM3 561 MARTIN SLAVIK 1993 VESLARI DECIN 01:05:54.2  10:09.7
24  3/KM5 587 TOMAS VRBKA 1965 CYKLO ATOM 01:06:26.2  10:41.7
25 9/KM3 593 ROMAN PAULU 1990 DOLNi BRANNA 01:06:52.9  11:08.4
26 6/KM1 514 MATYAS FELCMAN 2008 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 01:06:58.4 11:13.9
27 10/KM3 576 VOJTECH TROJAN 1988 PRAHA 01:06:59.8  11:15.3
28 11/KM3 541 PETR KUCERA 1984 GARLAND 01:08:11.1  12:26.6
29 2/KM6 580 JOSEF VACLAVIK 1962 SKODA AUTO 01:08:14.4  12:29.9
30 2/KM 640 TADEAS CERNY 2009 MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR 01:08:23.0 12:38.5
31 12/KM3 602 RICHARD SPACEK 1990 CYCLI.CZ TEAM 01:08:23.2  12:38.7
32 4/KM5 510 FERDINAND DOBSOVIC 1968 BIKERANCH 01:08:28.7 12:44.2
33 1/KZ2 571 MICHAELA SIPKOVA 1992 WINTERSPORTHK-SILVINI.CZ 01:09:06.5 13:22.0
34 6/KM4 529 DUSAN JANDOUREK 1975 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 01:09:37.3  13:52.8
35 3/KM 605 ONDRE) DUCKY 2010 GHOST JUNIOR TEAM 01:09:37.6  13:53.1
36 2/KM2 630 PATRIK HOSPODKA 2002 GHOST TEAM 01:10:10.7  14:26.2
37  13/KM3 575 ROMAN TESINSKY 1986 FABIO 01:10:14.6  14:30.1
38 14/KM3 629 PETR HORKY 1992 ELEKTROS, SPOL. S.R.O. 01:10:18.5 14:34.0
39 1/KZ 537 ROZARIE KAZDOVA 2013 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 01:11:10.5  15:26.0
40 2/KZ 589 LUCIE ZELENA 2010 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE 01:11:13.2  15:28.7
41  5/KM5 613 JAN KASPAR 1971 MERIDA BIKERANCH JUNIOR TEAM 01:11:18.8  15:34.3
42 3/KZ 588 KAROLINA ZAJICKOVA 2010 MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR 01:11:31.0  15:46.5
43 1/KZ1 607 AMALIE HORAKOVA 2008 KOLA HORY JILEMNICE 01:11:41.8  15:57.3
44  3/KM6 634 JIRI VONKA 1954 CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ 01:11:42.2  15:57.7
45  4/KZ 577 BARBORA TRUHLAROVA 2010 MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR 01:11:44.4  15:59.9
46 4/KM 509 FILIP GAMBA 2011 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM 01:11:50.3  16:05.8
47  7/KM4 606 JAN HORAK 1976 KOLA HORY JILEMNICE 01:11:58.6  16:14.1
48 5/KM 546 JIRI MACAK 2011 TJ SOKOL RADIM 01:12:06.2 16:21.7
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49 8/KM4
50 6/KM
51  7/KM
52  3/KM2
53 15/KM3
54  9/KM4
55 4/KM6
56 10/KM4
57 2/KZ1
58 6/KM5
59 8/KM
60 7/KM5
61 16/KM3
62 2/KZ2
(63) 5/KM6
64 4/KM2
65 3/KZ1
66 8/KM5
67 11/KM4
68 9/KM5
69 4/KZ1
70 10/KM5
71 5/KM2
72  6/KM6
73 7/KM1
74 1/KZ3
75 17/KM3
76  8/KM1
77  9/KM1
78 12/KM4
79 18/KM3
80 13/KM4
(81) 10/KM1
82 19/KM3
83 3/KzZ2
84 11/KM5
85 6/KM2
86 14/KM4
87 15/KM4
88 7/KM2
89 5/KZ
90 12/KM5
91 8/KM2
92 16/KM4
(93) 16/KM4
94 11/KM1
95 4/Kz2
96 9/KM2
97 7/KM6
98 18/KM4
99 9/KM
100 20/KM3
101 5/KZ2
102 6/KZ
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547
548
610
507
622
637
503
534
536
615
599
519
531
552
517
579
614
595
641
643
540
560
526
508
609
638
620
628
642
542
549
511
512
631
603
557
568
544
513
522
553
521
527
645
646
604
574
635
554
619
506
563
573
520

JIRI MACAK
VOJTECH MADLIK
VILEM VYHLAS
LUKAS BURDA
ZDENEK HAK
MARTIN TAZLER
JAROSLAV BENDL
DAVID KARASEK
MARIE KARBANOVA
ROMAN SKALICKY
JAKUB CHAROUSEK
TOMAS HASEK
LADISLAV JASSO
ADELA PAPACKOVA
MILOSLAV FRANC
OSKAR TUREK
ANNA KASPAROVA
JIRI SIMUNEK

GOGA MARTON
DANIEL VARGA
ELLA KOTROUSOVA
JIRI SLAVIK

TOMAS IVAN

JOZKA BYSTRIANSKY
DOMINIK BOBVOS
IVONA NEMECKOVA
VOJTECH SITINA
MATE) KOPECKY
MATE] KRiZ

PAVEL KURKA
MARTIN MENDL
JAROMIR DRAHONOVSKY
MATE) DRAHONOVSKY
ONDREJ LITRESITS
PETRA HORENOVSKA
ROMAN SCHNEIDER
FILIP STRIBRNY
RADIM KYJONKA
POUR DUSAN
ONDREJ HOLIK
KLARA PETIROVA
PETR HOLIK

DANIEL IVAN

PETR CHVOJKA
MARTIN JAKES
ADAM REZNICEK
MARKETA TESINSKA
MICHAL PAPSO
MILAN POUR

JIR[ KLEIN

DANIEL BUDINA
TOMAS SOLDAN

SIMONA MARINA TESINSKA

KATERINA HASKOVA

1978
2009
2009
1995
1986
1975
1960
1975
2008
1971
2011
1971
1987
1998
1952
1994
2007
1969
1983
1971
2006
1964
2000
1954
2007
1974
1993
2008
2007
1978
1989
1979
2007
1986
1986
1973
1997
1975
1974
1996
2010
1966
1995
1977
1981
2006
1988
1996
1952
1978
2011
1989
1987
2009

T) SOKOL RADIM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM
VYSOKE VESELI

HAVEN TEAM

VELKY OSEK

UNITHERM JABLONEC
KERR TEAM

T) NOVA PAKA

HS STRAZNE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JICINEVES

SP MTB VRCHLABI
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
CHLUM

VELKY OSEK

MERIDA BIKERANCH JUNIOR TEAM
TRUTNOV

SPINAVY ZADA

CYKLO TEAM KOLA 98
JINOLICE TEAM
VESLARSKY KLUB DECIN
KERR TEAM

GHOST TEAM

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
OSTROMER

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SPINAVY NOHY

JICIN

JICIN

FABIO

FABIO

TOUR DE RALSKO
GHOST TEAM

BILA TREMESNA 343
RADIM, JICIN

KYJOSI TEAM

VALDICE

NOVA PAKA

CYKLO KLUB JICIN

VLCI POLE

JINOLICE

GHOST TEAM

GHOST TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
FABIO

PRAHA

HORICKE KOLONOZKY
FIT CLUBJICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

FABIO

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

112:12.3
:112:50.0
:113:08.2
113:16.4
:13:35.6
:14:35.0
114:42.5
:15:07.7
115:13.2
116:31.0
116:52.5
:117:04.6
117:26.3
117:59.7
:117:59.7
:118:07.4
118:16.3
118:24.3
118:44.3
:18:51.6
:18:53.4
:19:00.6
:19:06.2
:19:56.7

01:21:05.2
01:21:27.8
01:22:33.5
01:22:50.7
01:22:59.9
01:23:54.8
01:24:02.1
01:24:21.7
01:24:21.7
01:24:56.9
01:25:04.0
01:25:52.1
01:26:20.2
01:26:51.2
01:27:02.4
01:27:06.8
01:27:14.2
01:27:20.7
01:27:24.6
01:28:24.6
01:28:24.6
01:28:42.8
01:28:53.4
01:29:45.7
01:31:23.4
01:31:56.2
01:32:14.8
01:32:21.4
01:32:22.6
01:33:14.9

2025-05-01 00:06:30 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

16:27.8
17:05.5
17:23.7
17:31.9
17:51.1
18:50.5
18:58.0
19:23.2
19:28.7
20:46.5
21:08.0
21:20.1
21:41.8
22:15.2
22:15.2
22:22.9
22:31.8
22:39.8
22:59.8
23:07.1
23:08.9
23:16.1
23:21.7
24:12.2
25:20.7
25:43.3
26:49.0
27:06.2
27:15.4
28:10.3
28:17.6
28:37.2
28:37.2
29:112.4
29:19.5
30:07.6
30:35.7
31:06.7
31:17.9
31:22.3
31:29.7
31:36.2
31:40.1
32:40.1
32:40.1
32:58.3
33:08.9
34:01.2
35:38.9
36:11.7
36:30.3
36:36.9
36:38.1
37:30.4
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103
104
(105)
106
107
108
(109)
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
(120)
121
122
(123)
124
125
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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6/KZ2
10/KM
19/KM4
20/KM4
21/KM3
11/KM
21/KM4
12/KM
2/KZ3
10/KM2
7/KZ2
8/KM6
8/KZ2
22/KM4
3/KZ3
9/KM6
23/KM4
5/KZ1
13/KM5
14/KM5
12/KM1
11/KM2
24/KM4
/KM1
/KM4
/KZ3
/KM5
/KM3
/KM3
/KM4
/KM5
/KZ
/KM3
/KM4
/KM2
/KM3
/KM5
/KM2
/KM1

530
515
516
623
559
600
601
539
617
551
583
502
556
569
632
505
624
625
597
524
525
598
152
501
504
523
533
545
558
562
564
565
572
578
581
582
585
616
626

VERONIKA JASSO
DANIEL FINK

JAN FINK

MIROSLAV SKRLIK
ONDREJ SKRIVANEK
JIRi CHAROUSEK
ZDENEK CHAROUSEK
SIMON KORDIK
MARCELA URBANOVA
TOMAS ODVARKO
ZDENKA VALENTOVA

VLADIMIR BELOHLAVEK

LUCIE PRENOSILOVA
JAN SYKORA

HANA CHLOUPKOVA
ROMAN BRUMLICH
PETR VRASTIL
ADELA VRASTILOVA
PETR LANDGRAF
JINDRICH IMLAUF
JAKUB IMLAUF
TOMAS LANDGRAF
MICHAL KOPCAN
KRYSTOF BAJER
PETR BODLAK

EVA HORYNOVA
DAVID JUNGWIRT
MAREK LiZR

RADEK SCHOVANEK
JIRI SMOLIK

MARTIN SOUKUP
LUCIE SOUKUPOVA
JINDRICH SiR

RADEK TUMA
MARTIN VACLAVIK
LUKAS VALENTA
RADEK VIT

PETR CMUNT
STEPAN POUR

1998
2011
1979
1978
1988
2013
1977
2011
1983
2000
1992
1949
2002
1974
1977
1963
1979
2007
1967
1973
2006
1998
1978
2008
1980
1967
1971
1993
1984
1974
1973
2009
1985
1974
1995
1989
1973
1996
2007

KOSTALOV
JICIN
JIGIN

SK JEDLICKA - HANDICAP
KERR TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

:-D

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM
RADIM

TOURMALET COUPLE
BRCYKL REVNICE
KOPIDLNO

WEBER

KOLIN

RACING TEAM JICIN
JICIN
JICIN

RACING TEAM JICIN
FABIO

FABIO

RACING TEAM JICIN
KOSMONOSY
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
GARLAND

MYTINA

FABIO
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
NEDELOVIC
GARLAND

CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE
CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE
GARLAND

GARLAND
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
KERR TEAM
UBISLAVICE

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE

VALDICE

01:33:41.0 37:56.5
01:34:13.8  38:29.3
01:34:13.8  38:29.3
01:34:48.1 39:03.6
01:34:56.9 39:12.4
01:36:06.4  40:21.9
01:36:06.4  40:21.9
01:36:54.9 41:10.4
01:37:08.3  41:23.8
01:38:16.5 42:32.0
01:38:58.4  43:13.9
01:39:03.3  43:18.8
01:39:30.2  43:45.7
01:41:53.3  46:08.8
01:43:17.5 47:33.0
01:44:53.6  49:09.1
01:45:42.0 49:57.5
01:45:42.0 49:57.5
01:45:49.4  50:04.9
01:46:54.9 51:10.4
01:46:54.9 51:10.4
01:48:03.3 52:18.8
02:44:24.5 01:48:40.0
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